
4 S Swim School Calendar 2023 - 2024 
 

 Handcross Park School 

Friday Evenings 3.45pm – 

8.`15pm 

Handcross Park School 

Saturdays 8am – 12.30pm 

Autumn Term 2023– Fridays = 13 

weeks, Saturdays = 13 weeks 

  

Lessons Start Friday 8th September Saturday 9th September 

Last lesson before Half term Friday 13th October Saturday 14th October 

Last Lesson Before Christmas Friday 15th December Saturday 16th December 

Spring term 2024– Fridays = 11 

weeks Saturdays =10 weeks 

  

Lessons Start  Friday 5th January Saturday 6th January 

Last lesson before Half term Friday 9th February Saturday 3rd February 

Last lesson Before Easter Friday 22nd March Saturday 23rd March 

***Easter Crash Course 2024 *** Tuesday 2nd April  – 

 Friday 5th April 2024 

 

Summer Term 2024- Fridays = 13 

weeks Saturdays = 12 weeks 

  

Lessons Start Friday 19th April Saturday 20th April 

Last lesson Before half Term Friday 24th May  Saturday 18th May 

Last Lesson before Summer 
Holidays 

Friday 19th July Saturday 20th July  

***Summer Crash Course 2024 *** Dates and Times to be 
Confirmed 

 

Autumn Term 2024- Friday =14   

weeks, Saturday = 13 weeks 

  

Lessons Start Friday 6th September  Saturday 7th September 

Last lesson before Half term Friday 25th October Saturday 18th October 

Last Lesson Before Christmas Friday 13th December Saturday 14th December 

   

   

   

   

   
   

   

   

   

   

 

 

Contact Numbers Jackie Reeves; 01403 210194/ 07725029004                                    

                                                        jackie@4sswimschool.co.uk 

 

 Linda Hooker: 07714091469       linda@4sswimschool.co.uk 
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